MBA
Keys - Machine
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
2.00 2.00 10.00 C45 Carbon Steel KM0200-0200-1000-C45
0.079 0.079 0.394
2.00 2.00 14.00 C45 Carbon Steel KM0200-0200-1400-C45
0.079 0.079 0.551
2.00 2.00 20.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0200-0200-2000-6
0.079 0.079 0.787
2.00 2.00 20.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0200-0200-2000-C45
0.079 0.079 0.787
2.00 2.00 22.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0200-0200-2200-C45
0.079 0.079 0.866
Page 1 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
3.00 3.00 6.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0300-0300-0600-C
0.118 0.118 0.236
3.00 3.00 8.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM0300-0300-0800-C
0.118 0.118 0.315
3.00 3.00 8.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0300-0300-0800-C45
0.118 0.118 0.315
3.00 3.00 10.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM0300-0300-1000-C
0.118 0.118 0.394
3.00 3.00 10.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0300-0300-1000-C45
0.118 0.118 0.394
3.00 3.00 10.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0300-0300-1000-6
0.118 0.118 0.394
3.00 3.00 12.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0300-0300-1200-C45
0.118 0.118 0.472
3.00 3.00 14.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM0300-0300-1400-C
0.118 0.118 0.551
3.00 3.00 15.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0300-0300-1500-C45
0.118 0.118 0.591
Page 2 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
3.00 3.00 20.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0300-0300-2000-6
0.118 0.118 0.787
3.00 3.00 20.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM0300-0300-2000-C
0.118 0.118 0.787
3.00 3.00 20.00 C45 Carbon Steel KM0300-0300-2000-C45
0.118 0.118 0.787
3.00 3.00 25.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM0300-0300-2500-C
0.118 0.118 0.984
3.00 3.00 30.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0300-0300-3000-C45
0.118 0.118 1.181
3.00 3.00 40.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0300-0300-4000-C45
0.118 0.118 1.575
3.175 3.175 12.70 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0318-0318-1270-C
0.125 0.125 0.500
3.175 3.175 19.05 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0318-0318-1905-C
0.125 0.125 0.750
3.175 3.175 25.40 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0318-0318-2540-C
0.125 0.125 1.000
Page 3 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
3.175 3.175 31.75 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0318-0318-3175-C
0.125 0.125 1.250
3.175 3.175 38.10 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0318-0318-3810-C
0.125 0.125 1.500
3.175 3.175 44.45 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0318-0318-4445-C
0.125 0.125 1.750
3.175 3.175 50.80 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0318-0318-5080-C
0.125 0.125 2.000
4.00 4.00 8.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM0400-0400-0800-C
0.157 0.157 0.315
4.00 4.00 8.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0400-0400-0800-C45
0.157 0.157 0.315
4.00 4.00 10.00 316 Stainless Steel KM0400-0400-1000-6
0.157 0.157 0.394
4.00 4.00 10.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0400-0400-1000-C
0.157 0.157 0.394
4.00 4.00 10.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0400-0400-1000-C45
0.157 0.157 0.394
Page 4 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
4.00 4.00 12.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0400-0400-1200-C45
0.157 0.157 0.472
4.00 4.00 14.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0400-0400-1400-C
0.157 0.157 0.551
4.00 4.00 15.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0400-0400-1500-C45
0.157 0.157 0.591
4.00 4.00 16.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0400-0400-1600-C
0.157 0.157 0.630
4.00 4.00 16.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0400-0400-1600-C45
0.157 0.157 0.630
4.00 4.00 18.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0400-0400-1800-6
0.157 0.157 0.709
4.00 4.00 20.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0400-0400-2000-C45
0.157 0.157 0.787
4.00 4.00 20.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0400-0400-2000-C
0.157 0.157 0.787
4.00 4.00 20.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0400-0400-2000-6
0.157 0.157 0.787
Page 5 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
4.00 4.00 25.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0400-0400-2500-C
0.157 0.157 0.984
4.00 4.00 25.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0400-0400-2500-C45
0.157 0.157 0.984
4.00 4.00 25.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0400-0400-2500-6
0.157 0.157 0.984
4.763 4.763 12.70 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor KM0476-0476-1270-C
0.188 0.188 0.500
4.763 4.763 19.05 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor KM0476-0476-1905-C
0.188 0.188 0.750
4.763 4.763 25.40 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0476-0476-2540-C
0.188 0.188 1.000
4.763 4.763 31.75 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0476-0476-3175-C
0.188 0.188 1.250
4.763 4.763 38.10 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0476-0476-3810-C
0.188 0.188 1.500
4.763 4.763 44.45 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0476-0476-4445-C
0.188 0.188 1.750
Page 6 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
4.763 4.763 50.80 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0476-0476-5080-C
0.188 0.188 2.000
4.763 4.763 57.15 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0476-0476-5715-C
0.188 0.188 2.250
4.763 4.763 63.50 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0476-0476-6350-C
0.188 0.188 2.500
5.00 5.00 10.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0500-0500-1000-6
0.197 0.197 0.394
5.00 5.00 10.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0500-0500-1000-C
0.197 0.197 0.394
5.00 5.00 10.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0500-0500-1000-C45
0.197 0.197 0.394
5.00 5.00 12.00 C45 Carbon Steel KM0500-0500-1200-C45
0.197 0.197 0.472
5.00 5.00 14.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0500-0500-1400-C
0.197 0.197 0.551
5.00 5.00 14.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0500-0500-1400-C45
0.197 0.197 0.551
Page 7 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
5.00 5.00 16.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0500-0500-1600-C
0.197 0.197 0.630
5.00 5.00 16.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0500-0500-1600-C45
0.197 0.197 0.630
5.00 5.00 18.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0500-0500-1800-C45
0.197 0.197 0.709
5.00 5.00 20.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0500-0500-2000-6
0.197 0.197 0.787
5.00 5.00 20.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0500-0500-2000-C
0.197 0.197 0.787
5.00 5.00 20.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0500-0500-2000-C45
0.197 0.197 0.787
5.00 5.00 25.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0500-0500-2500-6
0.197 0.197 0.984
5.00 5.00 25.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM0500-0500-2500-C
0.197 0.197 0.984
5.00 5.00 25.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0500-0500-2500-C45
0.197 0.197 0.984
Page 8 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
5.00 5.00 30.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0500-0500-3000-C45
0.197 0.197 1.181
5.00 5.00 30.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0500-0500-3000-6
0.197 0.197 1.181
5.00 5.00 35.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0500-0500-3500-C45
0.197 0.197 1.378
5.00 5.00 36.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM0500-0500-3600-C
0.197 0.197 1.417
5.00 5.00 40.00 C45 Carbon Steel KM0500-0500-4000-C45
0.197 0.197 1.575
5.00 5.00 45.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0500-0500-4500-C45
0.197 0.197 1.772
5.00 5.00 50.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0500-0500-5000-C45
0.197 0.197 1.969
6.00 6.00 10.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0600-0600-1000-6
0.236 0.236 0.394
6.00 6.00 10.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0600-0600-1000-C
0.236 0.236 0.394
6.00 6.00 12.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0600-0600-1200-C45
0.236 0.236 0.472
Page 9 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
6.00 6.00 14.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM0600-0600-1400-C
0.236 0.236 0.551
6.00 6.00 14.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0600-0600-1400-C45
0.236 0.236 0.551
6.00 6.00 16.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0600-0600-1600-C45
0.236 0.236 0.630
6.00 6.00 16.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0600-0600-1600-C
0.236 0.236 0.630
6.00 6.00 18.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0600-0600-1800-C45
0.236 0.236 0.709
6.00 6.00 20.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0600-0600-2000-6
0.236 0.236 0.787
6.00 6.00 20.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0600-0600-2000-C
0.236 0.236 0.787
6.00 6.00 20.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0600-0600-2000-C45
0.236 0.236 0.787
6.00 6.00 25.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0600-0600-2500-6
0.236 0.236 0.984
Page 10 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
6.00 6.00 25.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0600-0600-2500-C45
0.236 0.236 0.984
6.00 6.00 28.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0600-0600-2800-C
0.236 0.236 1.102
6.00 6.00 28.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0600-0600-2800-C45
0.236 0.236 1.102
6.00 6.00 30.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0600-0600-3000-6
0.236 0.236 1.181
6.00 6.00 30.00 C45 Carbon Steel KM0600-0600-3000-C45
0.236 0.236 1.181
6.00 6.00 32.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0600-0600-3200-C45
0.236 0.236 1.260
6.00 6.00 36.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0600-0600-3600-C
0.236 0.236 1.417
6.00 6.00 45.00 C45 Carbon Steel KM0600-0600-4500-C45
0.236 0.236 1.772
6.00 6.00 50.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0600-0600-5000-C45
0.236 0.236 1.969
Page 11 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
6.35 6.35 12.70 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0635-0635-1270-C
0.250 0.250 0.500
6.35 6.35 19.05 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0635-0635-1905-C
0.250 0.250 0.750
6.35 6.35 25.40 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0635-0635-2540-C
0.250 0.250 1.000
6.35 6.35 31.75 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0635-0635-3175-C
0.250 0.250 1.250
6.35 6.35 38.10 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0635-0635-3810-C
0.250 0.250 1.500
6.35 6.35 44.45 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0635-0635-4445-C
0.250 0.250 1.750
6.35 6.35 50.80 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0635-0635-5080-C
0.250 0.250 2.000
6.35 6.35 57.15 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0635-0635-5715-C
0.250 0.250 2.250
Page 12 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
6.35 6.35 63.50 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0635-0635-6350-C
0.250 0.250 2.500
6.35 6.35 69.85 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Treated with Dry Rust Inhibitor# KM0635-0635-6985-C
0.250 0.250 2.750
8.00 7.00 10.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM0800-0700-1000-C
0.315 0.276 0.394
8.00 7.00 14.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM0800-0700-1400-C
0.315 0.276 0.551
8.00 7.00 16.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0800-0700-1600-C
0.315 0.276 0.630
8.00 7.00 18.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0800-0700-1800-C45
0.315 0.276 0.709
8.00 7.00 20.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0800-0700-2000-6
0.315 0.276 0.787
8.00 7.00 20.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0800-0700-2000-C
0.315 0.276 0.787
8.00 7.00 20.00 C45 Carbon Steel KM0800-0700-2000-C45
0.315 0.276 0.787
Page 13 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
8.00 7.00 22.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0800-0700-2200-C45
0.315 0.276 0.866
8.00 7.00 25.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0800-0700-2500-6
0.315 0.276 0.984
8.00 7.00 25.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0800-0700-2500-C
0.315 0.276 0.984
8.00 7.00 25.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0800-0700-2500-C45
0.315 0.276 0.984
8.00 7.00 30.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0800-0700-3000-6
0.315 0.276 1.181
8.00 7.00 30.00 C45 Carbon Steel KM0800-0700-3000-C45
0.315 0.276 1.181
8.00 7.00 35.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM0800-0700-3500-6
0.315 0.276 1.378
8.00 7.00 36.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM0800-0700-3600-C
0.315 0.276 1.417
8.00 7.00 40.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM0800-0700-4000-C45
0.315 0.276 1.575
Page 14 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
8.00 7.00 45.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM0800-0700-4500-C
0.315 0.276 1.772
8.00 7.00 50.00 C45 Carbon Steel KM0800-0700-5000-C45
0.315 0.276 1.969
10.00 8.00 20.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM1000-0800-2000-6
0.394 0.315 0.787
10.00 8.00 20.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM1000-0800-2000-C45
0.394 0.315 0.787
10.00 8.00 25.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM1000-0800-2500-6
0.394 0.315 0.984
10.00 8.00 25.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1000-0800-2500-C
0.394 0.315 0.984
10.00 8.00 28.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1000-0800-2800-C
0.394 0.315 1.102
10.00 8.00 28.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM1000-0800-2800-C45
0.394 0.315 1.102
10.00 8.00 30.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM1000-0800-3000-C45
0.394 0.315 1.181
Page 15 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
10.00 8.00 30.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM1000-0800-3000-6
0.394 0.315 1.181
10.00 8.00 35.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM1000-0800-3500-6
0.394 0.315 1.378
10.00 8.00 36.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM1000-0800-3600-C45
0.394 0.315 1.417
10.00 8.00 36.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM1000-0800-3600-C
0.394 0.315 1.417
10.00 8.00 40.00 C45 Carbon Steel KM1000-0800-4000-C45
0.394 0.315 1.575
10.00 8.00 45.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1000-0800-4500-C
0.394 0.315 1.772
10.00 8.00 45.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM1000-0800-4500-C45
0.394 0.315 1.772
10.00 8.00 50.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM1000-0800-5000-C45
0.394 0.315 1.969
10.00 8.00 56.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain KM1000-0800-5600-C
0.394 0.315 2.205
Page 16 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
12.00 8.00 20.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM1200-0800-2000-6
0.472 0.315 0.787
12.00 8.00 25.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM1200-0800-2500-6
0.472 0.315 0.984
12.00 8.00 28.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1200-0800-2800-C
0.472 0.315 1.102
12.00 8.00 30.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM1200-0800-3000-6
0.472 0.315 1.181
12.00 8.00 35.00 316 Stainless Steel# KM1200-0800-3500-6
0.472 0.315 1.378
12.00 8.00 36.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1200-0800-3600-C
0.472 0.315 1.417
12.00 8.00 36.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM1200-0800-3600-C45
0.472 0.315 1.417
12.00 8.00 40.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM1200-0800-4000-C45
0.472 0.315 1.575
12.00 8.00 45.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1200-0800-4500-C
0.472 0.315 1.772
Page 17 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
12.00 8.00 45.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM1200-0800-4500-C45
0.472 0.315 1.772
12.00 8.00 50.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM1200-0800-5000-C45
0.472 0.315 1.969
12.00 8.00 56.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1200-0800-5600-C
0.472 0.315 2.205
12.00 8.00 56.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM1200-0800-5600-C45
0.472 0.315 2.205
12.00 8.00 60.00 C45 Carbon Steel KM1200-0800-6000-C45
0.472 0.315 2.362
12.00 8.00 63.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1200-0800-6300-C
0.472 0.315 2.480
14.00 9.00 36.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1400-0900-3600-C
0.551 0.354 1.417
14.00 9.00 45.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1400-0900-4500-C
0.551 0.354 1.772
14.00 9.00 50.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM1400-0900-5000-C45
0.551 0.354 1.969
Page 18 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Width (+0.00/-0.05) (W) mm Height (+0.00/-0.05) (h) mm Length (+/-0.25) (L) mm Material Finish Part Number
Keys - Machine
inches inches inches
14.00 9.00 56.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1400-0900-5600-C
0.551 0.354 2.205
14.00 9.00 63.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1400-0900-6300-C
0.551 0.354 2.480
14.00 9.00 70.00 C45 Carbon Steel# KM1400-0900-7000-C45
0.551 0.354 2.756
16.00 10.00 56.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1600-1000-5600-C
0.630 0.394 2.205
16.00 10.00 63.00 Carbon Steel (Grade
Unspecified)
Plain# KM1600-1000-6300-C
0.630 0.394 2.480
Page 19 of 19# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au